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South TX - D32 - 02/05/2011

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Trammell, Clayton
Cox, Charles

Name

Foster, Matt
McAfee, Quentin
Foster, Matt
Warnken, Kevin

Name

Toddy, Taylor
Warnken, Kevin
Warnken, Kaine
Kocian, Tommy
McCracken, Conner
Blaschke, Calvin

Name

Bowen, Travis
McAfee, Quentin
Bowen, Travis
Braman, Daniel

Name

Lucich, Ron
Bowen, Travis
Braman, Stephanie
Vasseur, David
Wilson, Cody
Lambert, Normand

Name

Bowen, Travis
Egg, Shawn
Kadecuk, Jeremy
Pridgen, Jeff

Name

Kadecuk, Jeremy
Pridgen, Jeff
Derrington, Kelly
Hass, Kevin
Derrington, Kelly
Egg, Shawn

Beginner Fast Time & Avg /5 Teams

Position Time
Header 1524 On 1
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time/ 51 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.72
Heeler

Header 9.01

Heeler

#1.0 Average / 51 Teams

Position Time
Header 40.59
Heeler

Header 44
Heeler

Header 58.75
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /59 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.52
Heeler
Header 7.79
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 59 Teams

Position Time
Header 40.33
Heeler
Header 48.6
Heeler
Header 66.28
Heeler

#2.0 Fast Time /72 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.37
Heeler
Header 8.49
Heeler
#2.0 Average / 72 Teams
Position Time
Header 41.48
Heeler
Header 46.47
Heeler
Header 51.38
Heeler

Earnings
$75.00
$75.00

Earnings
$95.00
$95.00
$60.00
$60.00

Earnings
$310.00
$310.00
$185.00
$185.00
$125.00
$125.00

Earnings
$110.00
$110.00

$70.00
$70.00

Earnings
$360.00
$360.00
$215.00
$215.00
$145.00
$145.00

Earnings
$130.00
$130.00

$85.00
$85.00

Earnings
$440.00
$440.00
$265.00
$265.00
$175.00
$175.00



South TX - D32 - 02/05/2011

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Egg, Shawn
Webb, Collie

Name
Egg, Shawn
Gonzalez, Manuel

Name
Wojciechowski, Tyler
Kadecuk, Jeremy

Name

Pridgen, Jeff

Webb, Collie

Toddy, Taylor
Wojciechowski, Tyler

40+ Fast Time /18 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.94
Heeler

40+ Average / 18 Teams

Position Time
Header 1865 On?2
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time /45 Teams

Position Time
Header 5.69
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 45 Teams

Position Time
Header 37.4
Heeler
Header 43.34
Heeler

Earnings
$55.00
$55.00

Earnings
$220.00
$220.00

Earnings
$135.00
$135.00

Earnings
$330.00
$330.00
$220.00
$220.00



